M40S

Results for Swindale North

...return to index
6.120km 135m

Pos No.
1 1804
2 564
3 1323
4 1331
5 1448
6 643
7 1827
8 1122
9 1705
10 709
11 963
12 1541
13 943
14 735
15 1746
16 897
17 865
18 782
19 1327
20 526
21 1667
22 696
23 519
24 300
25 1837

Name

Tony Udris

Clive Masson
Nick Howlett
Carles Loré
Andrew Reynolds
Chris Huthwaite
Salvador Martinez
Clint Porteus
Marc Ebanks
Andy Sykes
Graham Lloyd
William Power
Chris McCartney
Alistair Tinto
Vince Roper
Mark Hardy
Martyn Broadest
Fermin Barcelo
Anthony Donaldson
Simon Gale
Richard Jones
Andrew Houlden
Mark Jesson
Steve Edgar
David Toach

Club

EBOR
ESOC
LOC
C.O.CATALUNYA
BAOC
ESOC
F.O.R.M.
BAOC
BAOC
DVO
EPOC
WN
oD
EPOC
SLOW
LEI
AIRE
F.O.R.M
NOC
DVO
SWOC
HALO
PFO
LEI

LEI

Age Class

M40
M40
M40
M45
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M45
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Time
45:06
47:24
48:04
51:25
51:41
51:48
51:51
52:00
52:30
54:09
55:07
55:59
57:21
59:15
63:21
64:30
66:15
66:18
68:33
75:43
79:02
85:35
87:08
88:43
103:42
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